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2015 MWR TURKEY TROT 10K AGE
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

10K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 280 KUESTER, MEIKE 41:09.139 6:38 41 F

10K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 347 SCHLICH, DANIEL 31:31.889 5:05 23 M

10K MALE 17 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 310 MORRISON, LUKE 38:22.007 6:11 15 M
2 218 CHAMBERS, TYLER 42:46.910 6:54 15 M
3 295 MICHELS, MASON 44:19.809 7:09 16 M
4 186 RAY, DEREK 44:30.433 7:11 16 M
5 192 SEXTON, TRENTON 47:50.988 7:43 15 M
6 298 MILLER, JEREMY 55:50.780 9:00 14 M

10K FEMALE 17 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 324 PARKER, ALYSSA 1:14:18.911 11:59 17 F

10K MALE 18 TO 24 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 185 MCCALLA, JOSIAH 40:32.933 6:32 19 M
2 263 HOLM, JEFFREY 46:34.024 7:31 24 M
3 211 BLYSTONE, BRANDON 46:35.988 7:31 20 M
4 368 WARD, PERRY 48:53.249 7:53 21 M
5 366 WALKER, BRADY 48:54.050 7:53 19 M

10K FEMALE 18 TO 24 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 355 STEPHANIE, DERISO 43:44.891 7:03 23 F
2 191 BUIS, MOLLY 51:40.798 8:20 23 F
3 283 LEE, JENNA 52:06.062 8:24 24 F
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2015 MWR TURKEY TROT 10K AGE
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

4 235 FLOYD, MYERS 1:01:38.021 9:56 24 F
5 279 KRILL, KRYSTAL 1:14:18.681 11:59 23 F

10K MALE 25 TO 34 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 206 BARBER, BARON 36:16.821 5:51 25 M
2 231 EMMETT, SHAUN 44:55.479 7:15 33 M
3 328 POOLE, MATTHEW 47:52.083 7:43 28 M
4 209 VEGA, LUIS 48:36.845 7:50 26 M
5 277 KOTHMANN, DARRYL 50:17.387 8:07 25 M
6 460 AVILES, ROY 50:19.783 8:07 26 M
7 282 LEE, JONATHAN 53:35.506 8:39 25 M
8 239 GIFFEN, MATT 55:43.644 8:59 31 M
9 322 PADEN, JERARD 56:14.103 9:04 28 M
10 187 MILLER, KEVIN 57:29.060 9:16 26 M
11 259 HENNIG, THOMAS 1:04:41.412 10:26 34 M

10K FEMALE 25 TO 34 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 363 TAYLOR, PAULA 46:45.016 7:32 26 F
2 371 WYNNE, BROOKE 47:16.908 7:37 25 F
3 374 THENN, JULIE 49:23.045 7:58 33 F
4 257 HASHIMOTO, CHRISTINA 51:34.776 8:19 32 F
5 256 HASH, KRYSTAL 52:24.362 8:27 28 F
6 236 FRENCH, LINDSAY 53:17.010 8:36 28 F
7 264 HOLTER, HEATHER 53:44.024 8:40 30 F
8 188 MILLER, AMANDA 57:29.202 9:16 26 F
9 323 PADEN, JESS 1:00:57.000 9:50 26 F
10 327 POOLE, CHRISTINA 1:02:57.741 10:09 29 F
11 320 OSTERLING, RACHAEL 1:03:02.512 10:10 33 F
12 329 PRATT, KELLY 1:04:13.823 10:21 29 F
13 364 TRENCK, ABIGAIL 1:08:52.078 11:06 25 F
14 260 HENNIG, PATRICIA 1:13:30.553 11:51 34 F
15 343 ROBERTSON, ALI 1:14:52.958 12:05 26 F

10K MALE 35 TO 44 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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2015 MWR TURKEY TROT 10K AGE
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 349 SCHULTZ, JEFFREY 42:00.484 6:46 37 M
2 237 KAYE, GARRETT 42:10.052 6:48 35 M
3 297 MILLER, JADE 47:46.847 7:42 39 M
4 464 MARKHAM, ANDRE 51:35.136 8:19 37 M
5 201 ALEXANDER, SHAYNE 59:17.023 9:34 42 M

10K FEMALE 35 TO 44 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 286 MAGNIA, MARY 1:09:25.731 11:12 42 F
2 219 CHAPMAN, ROSE 1:14:06.660 11:57 37 F

10K MALE 45 TO 54 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 261 HERBST, ANDREW 54:19.532 8:46 50 M

10K FEMALE 45 TO 54 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 220 CHEN, JACKIE 45:06.184 7:16 53 F
2 353 SHELTON, DEBORAH 59:16.932 9:34 54 F
3 234 EVERETT, MARGARET 1:01:10.687 9:52 47 F
4 348 SCHNABEL, VIRGINIA 1:09:11.454 11:10 51 F

10K MALE 55 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 225 DIXON, RUSS 46:03.239 7:26 58 M

10K FEMALE 55 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 354 SOLOMON, SHANNON 57:52.518 9:20 57 F
2 213 BOHANNON, KATHY 1:00:52.761 9:49 55 F
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2015 MWR TURKEY TROT 10K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 10K

1 347 SCHLICH, DANIEL 31:31.889 5:05 23 M
2 206 BARBER, BARON 36:16.821 5:51 25 M
3 310 MORRISON, LUKE 38:22.007 6:11 15 M
4 185 MCCALLA, JOSIAH 40:32.933 6:32 19 M
5 280 KUESTER, MEIKE 41:09.139 6:38 41 F
6 349 SCHULTZ, JEFFREY 42:00.484 6:46 37 M
7 237 KAYE, GARRETT 42:10.052 6:48 35 M
8 218 CHAMBERS, TYLER 42:46.910 6:54 15 M
9 355 STEPHANIE, DERISO 43:44.891 7:03 23 F
10 295 MICHELS, MASON 44:19.809 7:09 16 M
11 186 RAY, DEREK 44:30.433 7:11 16 M
12 231 EMMETT, SHAUN 44:55.479 7:15 33 M
13 220 CHEN, JACKIE 45:06.184 7:16 53 F
14 225 DIXON, RUSS 46:03.239 7:26 58 M
15 263 HOLM, JEFFREY 46:34.024 7:31 24 M
16 211 BLYSTONE, BRANDON 46:35.988 7:31 20 M
17 363 TAYLOR, PAULA 46:45.016 7:32 26 F
18 371 WYNNE, BROOKE 47:16.908 7:37 25 F
19 297 MILLER, JADE 47:46.847 7:42 39 M
20 192 SEXTON, TRENTON 47:50.988 7:43 15 M
21 328 POOLE, MATTHEW 47:52.083 7:43 28 M
22 209 VEGA, LUIS 48:36.845 7:50 26 M
23 368 WARD, PERRY 48:53.249 7:53 21 M
24 366 WALKER, BRADY 48:54.050 7:53 19 M
25 374 THENN, JULIE 49:23.045 7:58 33 F
26 277 KOTHMANN, DARRYL 50:17.387 8:07 25 M
27 460 AVILES, ROY 50:19.783 8:07 26 M
28 257 HASHIMOTO, CHRISTINA 51:34.776 8:19 32 F
29 464 MARKHAM, ANDRE 51:35.136 8:19 37 M
30 191 BUIS, MOLLY 51:40.798 8:20 23 F
31 283 LEE, JENNA 52:06.062 8:24 24 F
32 256 HASH, KRYSTAL 52:24.362 8:27 28 F
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33 236 FRENCH, LINDSAY 53:17.010 8:36 28 F
34 282 LEE, JONATHAN 53:35.506 8:39 25 M
35 264 HOLTER, HEATHER 53:44.024 8:40 30 F
36 261 HERBST, ANDREW 54:19.532 8:46 50 M
37 239 GIFFEN, MATT 55:43.644 8:59 31 M
38 298 MILLER, JEREMY 55:50.780 9:00 14 M
39 322 PADEN, JERARD 56:14.103 9:04 28 M
40 187 MILLER, KEVIN 57:29.060 9:16 26 M
41 188 MILLER, AMANDA 57:29.202 9:16 26 F
42 354 SOLOMON, SHANNON 57:52.518 9:20 57 F
43 353 SHELTON, DEBORAH 59:16.932 9:34 54 F
44 201 ALEXANDER, SHAYNE 59:17.023 9:34 42 M
45 213 BOHANNON, KATHY 1:00:52.761 9:49 55 F
46 323 PADEN, JESS 1:00:57.000 9:50 26 F
47 234 EVERETT, MARGARET 1:01:10.687 9:52 47 F
48 235 FLOYD, MYERS 1:01:38.021 9:56 24 F
49 327 POOLE, CHRISTINA 1:02:57.741 10:09 29 F
50 320 OSTERLING, RACHAEL 1:03:02.512 10:10 33 F
51 329 PRATT, KELLY 1:04:13.823 10:21 29 F
52 259 HENNIG, THOMAS 1:04:41.412 10:26 34 M
53 364 TRENCK, ABIGAIL 1:08:52.078 11:06 25 F
54 348 SCHNABEL, VIRGINIA 1:09:11.454 11:10 51 F
55 286 MAGNIA, MARY 1:09:25.731 11:12 42 F
56 260 HENNIG, PATRICIA 1:13:30.553 11:51 34 F
57 219 CHAPMAN, ROSE 1:14:06.660 11:57 37 F
58 279 KRILL, KRYSTAL 1:14:18.681 11:59 23 F
59 324 PARKER, ALYSSA 1:14:18.911 11:59 17 F
60 343 ROBERTSON, ALI 1:14:52.958 12:05 26 F


